MBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM •
 • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • MBIUM
UM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AM
MBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM •
 • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • MBIUM
UM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AM
MBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM •
 • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • AMBIUM • MBIUM

AMBIUM®
LEDLINE INDOOR
SPECIFICATIONS %
ARTICLE NUMBER PRODUCT
COLOR
TEMP
LUMEN
OUTPUT POWER
EFFI-
CIENCY CRI
VOLT-
AGE # LEDS
IP
RATING TEMP
K Lm/m W/m LM/W V °C
KLL07023011 LEDline 3000K 110mm AVX/AVX-F 3M tape 3000 323 1.8 179 80+ 24 7 20 –20 to 55
KLL07024011 LEDline 4000K 110mm AVX/AVX-F 3M tape 4000 335 1.8 186 80+ 24 7 20 –20 to 55
KLL07025011 LEDline 5000K 110mm AVX/AVX-F 3M tape 5000 340 1.8 189 80+ 24 7 20 –20 to 55
KLL2103013 LEDline 3000K 330mm AVX-M/AVX-F 3M tape 3000 969 5.4 179 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55
KLL2104013 LEDline 4000K 330mm AVX-M/AVX-F 3M tape 4000 1004 5.4 186 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55
KLL2105013 LEDline 5000K 330mm AVX-M/AVX-F 3M tape 5000 1020 5.4 189 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55
KLL2103021 LEDline 3000K 110mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3M tape 3000 323 1.8 179 80+ 24 7 20 –20 to 55
KLL2104021 LEDline 4000K 110mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3M tape 4000 335 1.8 186 80+ 24 7 20 –20 to 55
KLL07025012 LEDline 5000K 110mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3M tape 5000 340 1.8 189 80+ 24 7 20 –20 to 55
KLL07063032 LEDline 3000K 3300mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3M tape 3000 969 5.4 179 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55
KLL07064032 LEDline 4000K 3300mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3M tape 4000 1004 5.4 186 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55
KLL07065032 LEDline 5000K 3300mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3M tape 5000 1020 5.4 189 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55
KLL07063032 Ambium LEDline 3000K 330mm Poke-in/AVX-F 3000 969 5.4 179 80+ 24 21 20 –20 to 55